

2023 Annual Boat Cruise & SEE Awards Presentation

Structural Engineering Excellence (SEE) Awards Dinner and Boat Cruise

(Previously Excellence in Structural Engineering - EiSE Awards)

The SEE Awards recognize exceptional projects by firms in New York. Top projects in at least 6 categories are selected from dozens of submissions for review by a select jury. Winners in each category are announced during the dinner. The Awards Dinner is typically held in June on a luxury yacht which follows the Manhattan shoreline along the Hudson to the East River. Standard attendance is approximately 150 and is composed of SEAoNY members as well as members from all sectors of the industry who were involved in the nominated projects.

SOLD OUT

- Awards Dinner Platinum Sponsorship (1) Included in the platinum package is a full-page advertisement in the Awards Issue of Cross-Sections, recognition in the printed program, recognition during the Awards presentation, and recognition in signage at the dinner. Along with 3 comp'd registrations. \$4400
- Awards Dinner Gold Sponsorship (up to 2) Included in the gold package is recognition in the printed program, recognition during the Awards presentation, and recognition in signage at the dinner. Along with 1 comp'd registration. \$3500
- Bar Sponsorship (up to 2) Exclusive sponsorship of 1 of 2 bar areas. Included in the bar sponsorship is recognition in signage and branded cocktail napkins on the bar. \$2000
- Dessert Sponsorship (1) Exclusive Sponsorship of the Dessert Buffet. Included in the dessert sponsorship is recognition in signage and branded cocktail napkins on the dessert buffet. \$1500
- **Table Sponsorship** includes attendance for eight (8), a named table, and acknowledgement in the printed program.

Table Sponsor

\$1200 for Sustaining Members & Corporate Sponsors only **\$1500** for all others



SEAoNY 2023 SEE Awards S	ponsorship Commitment Form	
Name:		
Company:		
Email:		
Phone:		
Address:		
City, State, ZIP Code:		
Sponsorship Level:	Sustaining Member or Corporate	Sponsor:
Platinum Sponsorship	YesNo	
Gold Sponsorship		
Table Sponsorship		
Signature:	Date:	

Please email this commitment form to <u>admin@seaony.org</u>.

Send Sponsorship check to:

SEAoNY

c/o Nora Saari 330 W 38th St., Suite 1105 New York, NY 10018

Thank you for your support!